eora Rose Mallach
Blanks

ohn Augusto Stefanini
eslie S. White Harvey

Blanks

Write Ins

Ricardo Robles

David Tomas Gordon
orena Tovar
Write Ins

Christine A. Long

Carol J. Spack

Brandon F. Ward

Mary Kate Feeney
Kenneth Weiss

Steven Belcher

Michael P. Cannon

Noval A. Alexander

Philip R. Ottaviani, Jr.
Writelns
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353 111 236 6
24 10 5 0
131 32 62 0

4 0
70 98 194
0 3 1
5 5 13

o 4

6 4 1 0 3




Official Results November 4, 2025 City Election

Candidate

Blanks

Jennifer A. Moshe

Write Ins

Blanks

Adam Lawrence Freudbe

Write Ins

Blanks

Judith L. Styer

Write Ins

Blanks

Brent William Lewis

Eddie Rodriguez

Write Ins

Blanks

Kyle James Shepherd

Write Ins

Blanks

Jessica Stefanini Barnhill

Write Ins

Blanks

William J. LaBarge

9A

9B

10

Write Ins

Blanks

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

7
88

689
13
178

167
6
38

Jenny Dimouro DeArcangelis 333 5 9 6464
Steven C. Malchman 53 25 44 101 150 279 323 103 192 4 165 171 201 60 102 86 210 316 379 389 327 266 187 9 418 346 284 364 322 285 6161
Matthew Thomas Corcora 60 23 46 92 149 269 323 99 182 3 169 181 209 67 113 84 213 310 365 403 333 265 192 9 412 331 271 343 305 286 6107
Isabella Lili Petroni 55 27 50 105 188 292 351 104 216 4 169 185 201 64 108 101 228 330 398 424 362 290 193 9 445 348 288 368 336 298 | 6537
Ruth S. Winett 54 25 45 94 150 279 340 101 200 4 170 174 207 64 103 88 227 323 379 412 370 290 208 9 440 347 294 385 319 296 | 6397
Ronda H. Andrews 48 20 38 71 117 198 345 80 137 2 123 133 154 49 91 58 153 208 280 282 349 202 131 8 291 224 205 259 225 214 | 4695
Write Ins 0 0 0 1 5 6 6 6 4 0 8 7 1 1 8 8 7 8 5 11 2 3 1 0 3 16 7 16 18 5 163
Blanks 213 160 147 383 798 984 1027 320 685 14 515 691 518 251 354 361 748 971 1131 1437| 1067 973 803 13| 1700/ 1180 896 1305/ 1016 949 21610
Julie Ferrari 59 36 53 109 189 301 368 109 211 5 170 202 214 70 113 99 242 329 408 428 359 279 209 8 452 361 303 386 331 301 6704
Dennis W. Cardiff 58 21 43 100 190 302 333 102 211 4 177 181 202 69 106 94 237 313 388 408 333 275 197 8 433 349 290 364 328 287 | 6403
Steven J. Schneider 56 21 44 87 133 250 311 101 178 3 159 170 196 53 105 72 218 281 355 380 320 263 192 9 408 323 262 341 281 269 5841
Write Ins 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 5 3 3 3 3 12 4 1 0 0 3 4 4 4 5 2 70
Blanks 100 75 67 179 348 444 511 146 308 6 238 308 240 123 166 173 308 472 508 656 565 463 356 8 777 535 410 612 492 455 10049
Yes 74 31 51 110 198 311 386 108 232 6 194 221 224 75 116 101 241 349 409 473 397 325 238 8 489 384 322 403 351 331| 7158
No 13 16 14 39 75 96 97 39 56 0 44 56 48 22 44 40 80 96 123 130 111 85 59 2 146 124 83 135 101 82| 2056
Blanks 4 4 4 10 15 26 25 6 15 0 10 11 12 8 5 6 15 21 22 25 19 17 21 1 56 16 18 31 27 25 475
Total Turnout 91 51 69 159 288 433 508 153 303 6 248 288 284 105 165 147 336 466 554 628 527 427 318 11 691 524 423 569 479 438| 9689
Total Registered 714| 1148 996| 1052| 1154| 2113| 1898| 1241| 1454 85 914| 1427| 1269 973| 1187| 1306| 1686| 1775| 1993| 2005| 1917| 1328 878 48| 2143| 1924| 1894| 1964| 1858| 1746| 42090
Percentage 12.75%| 4.44%)| 6.93%)15.11%|24.96%|20.49%|26.77%|12.33%20.84%| 7.06% |27.13%|20.18%|22.38%|10.79%|13.90% | 11.26%|19.93%]26.25%|27.80%|31.32%|27.49%|32.15%|36.22%|22.92%|32.24%|27.23%|22.33%|28.97%| 25.78%| 25.09% | 23.02%
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Candidate | il 2 [ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9A 98 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21A 218 21C 22 23 24 25 26 27 Total

A True Copy Attest: Lisa Ferguson, City Clerk

Winners indicated in bold italics |




	Democrat

